

Capsatoare

I.D.: 97767515

Data publicarii 27.05.24 Coduri CPV 44423000-1 30197320-5

Pretul estimativ: 941,18 RON - 941,18 RON

Descriere: Oferta refuzata: 1 1021150 CAPSATOR MANUAL J16/J17 030-0438/ 0390 4,00 BUC 122,69
490,76 19 93,24 2 1021027 CAPSATOR MANUAL LD CAPSE A - CUIE J 4,00 BUC 112,61 450,42
19 85,5
